Solihull Governor Services 
School Governors’ Training Programme

April 2017 – March 2018
INDIVIDUAL BOOKING FORM
	Title
	Client Group
	Lead Tutor
	Dates
	Attendance Please Tick

	New Governor Training Programme  (3-seminar programme)
Part 1 – Strategic Focus

Part 2 – Critical Friend
Part 3 – Accountability

	New Governors
	Head of Governor Services
*13.9.2017 1.00-3.00pm 
	27/04/2017
04/05/2017
11/05/2017
07/09/2017
13/09/2017*
20/09/2017
10/01/2018
17/01/2018
24/01/2018
	


	Data Protection/Freedom of Information
	All Governors 
	Elizabeth Bird,  Assistant Records Manager, Information Governance Team
	Wed 10//05/17 7.00-8.00pm
Tues 06/02/18 7.00-9.00pm
	


	School Emails for Governors – Drop in session

6.00-8.00pm, Sans Souci
	All Governors 
	David Butt, Head of Schools ICT
	Tuesday 16/05/2017
	


	New Clerks Training Programme (2 seminars)
	New Clerks 
	Alison Jarvis, Training Co-ordinator, Governor Services
	Tues 06/0617 

Tues 13/06/17 
	

	Chairs’ Briefing Sessions
	All Chairs or prospective Chairs
	Head of Governor Services
	Wed 07/06/17

Thurs 30/11/17
Tues 13/03/18
	

	SEN Briefing Session
	All Governors particularly those with a SEN lead
	Clair McNeill, Adviser,      Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Thursday, 15/06/2017
Wednesday 06/12/2017
Wednesday,  07/03/2018
	


	Relationships and Sex Education
	All Governors 
	Natasha Chamberlain, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Tuesday 20/06/2017
	

	Briefing Session – Mathematics
	All Governors
	Donna Wright, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Wednesday 28/06/2017
	


	Title
	Client Group
	Lead Tutor
	Dates
	Attendance Please Tick

	Preparing for Ofsted
	All Governors
	David Walker, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Wednesday, 05/07/2017

Tuesday, 12/12/17
	


	Clerks’ Briefing Sessions

(9.00-11.00am Sans Souci)
	All Clerks
	Alison Jarvis, Governor Services
	Thurs 06/07/17

Wed 04/10/17
Wed 07/02/18
	


	New Clerks Training Programme (2 seminars)

(9.00-12.00, Sans Souci)
	New Clerks 
	Alison Jarvis, Training Co-ordinator, Governor Services
	Thurs 13/07/17 

Thurs 20/07/17 
	

	Supporting Looked After Children
	All Governors
	Alecia Oliver-Adams & Lisa Cameron, LAC Education Service
	Tuesday, 19/0917
	


	Solihull Catering Services
	All Governors
	Solihull Catering Services Team
	Tuesday, 26/0917
	


	Understanding School Data (including RAISEonline and the Inspection Dashboard) 
	Secondary Governors

Primary Governors
	Clive Worrall, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service 
	Wednesday, 27/09/2017 (Secondary)

Tuesday, 14/11/2017 (Primary)
	


	English as an Additional Language
	All Governors
	Helen Rowe, Advisory Teacher, EAL
	Tuesday 03/10/2017
	


	Child Sexual Exploitation 
	All Governors
	Bev Petch, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service 
	Tuesday, 10/10/2017
	


	Understanding School Finance (Maintained Schools)
	All Governors Maintained Schools
	Linda Sheridan, Schools Finance Accountant
	Wednesday, 11/10/2017
	


	Understanding Headteacher/ Teacher Performance Management
	All Governor
	David Walker, Adviser, SEIS/Hilary Hargrave, HR Adviser
	Thursday, 12/10/2017
	


	Health and Safety in Schools and the Role of the Governor 
	All Governors
	Steve Dean, Health and Safety Manager 
	Thursday 

19/10/2017
	


	Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS) – ensuring settings meet the statutory and best practice requirements
	Governors in Infant,Primary & Primary Special
	Lisa Morris, Early Years and Childcare Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service 
	Tuesday 07/11/2017
	

	Title
	Client Group
	Lead Tutor
	Dates
	Attendance Please Tick

	Anti-Bullying
	All Governors 
	Natasha Chamberlain, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Tuesday 21/11/2017
	

	Briefing Session - Literacy
	All Governors
	Susan Hickerton, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Tuesday, 16/01/2018
	


	On-line Safety in Schools
	All Governors 
	Natasha Chamberlain, Adviser, SEIS/ David Butt, Head of Schools ICT
	Thursday, 08/02/2018
	

	Supporting Children with Medical Conditions in Schools 
	All Governors 
	Natasha Chamberlain, Adviser, Solihull Education Improvement Service
	Thursday, 15/03/2018
	


Seminars marked in bold print will be held at The Loft, Bluebell Centre, Chelmsley Wood, 12.30-2.30pm
All other seminars will be held in the Civic Suite of the Council House, Solihull, 7.00-9.00pm
Please return this form to Governor Services on:  governorservices@solihull.gov.uk 
NAME: __________________________________________________________________
SCHOOL: ________________________________________________________________

